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Grease Whip Hose Coupler and Fittings
Male and female fittings are designed to be crimped on.

• One piece brass crimp couplings
• 1/8"-27 male NPT thread, solid base
• U.S. manufactured 3/16" I.D. hose - exceeds SAE 100R1-AT
• For use with hand grease guns only

Grease Whip Hose Assemblies

Part # Assembly Length Price/E
8"

12"
18"
24"
36"
48"
60"

GWH-0800
GWH-1200
GWH-1800
GWH-2400
GWH-3600
GWH-4800
GWH-6000

$10.55
10.90
13.80
16.60
22.20
27.90
33.45

Retail Pack 
n/a 

Add "R" suffix to part number
Add "R" suffix to part number

n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a

GWH-C

Part # Price/E

$7.60

Description

Grease hose coupler

Pkg
Qty
25

001-0860

Part # Price/E

$3.05

Description

1/8"-27 female NPT thread

Pkg
Qty
100

grease hose coupler

male NPT thread,
drilled and

chamfered base

001-0055

Part # Price/E

$2.45

Description

1/8"-27 male NPT thread, drilled and chamfered base

Pkg
Qty
100

male NPT thread,
solid base

001-0260

Part # Price/E

$2.25

Description

1/8"-27 male NPT thread, solid base

Pkg
Qty
100

female NPT thread
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