

## **Grease Whip Hose Assemblies**

Grease Whip Hose Assemblies and Couplings

- One piece brass crimp couplings
- 1/8"-27 male NPT thread, solid base
- U.S. manufactured 3/16" I.D. hose exceeds SAE 100R1-AT
- · For use with hand grease guns only



Part #	Assembly Length	Retail Pack	Price/E
GWH-0800	8"	n/a	\$10.55
GWH-1200	12"	Add "R" suffix to part number	10.90
GWH-1800	18"	Add "R" suffix to part number	13.80
GWH-2400	24"	n/a	16.60
GWH-3600	36"	n/a	22.20
GWH-4800	48"	n/a	27.90
GWH-6000	60"	n/a	33.45

## **Grease Whip Hose Coupler and Fittings**

Male and female fittings are designed to be crimped on.

Part #	Description	Price/E	Pkg Qty
GWH-C	Grease hose coupler	\$7.60	25



grease hose coupler

Part #	Description	Price/E	Pkg Qty
001-0055	1/8"-27 male NPT thread, drilled and chamfered base	\$2.45	100



male NPT thread, drilled and chamfered base

Part #	Description	Price/E	Pkg Qty
001-0260	1/8"-27 male NPT thread, solid base	\$2.25	100



male NPT thread, solid base

Part #	Description	Price/E	Pkg Qty
001-0860	1/8"-27 female NPT thread	\$3.05	100



female NPT thread

DPL108 263









